
LOT 10 BLOCK 2 OAK RIDGE UNIT 1.

520-550, 647-675, 713-723, 906-2

GREENE MICHAEL
625 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5186

30-3S-17-05870-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

01/04/2024 JS 0.26 10,930 0 0 10,930

STANDARD
1

132,752
1,450
10,930

145,132
0

145,132
0

145,132
145,132

0

145,132

1322/0858 8/18/2016 WD U I 12 51,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC BANK USA NA

MICHAEL GREENE

1312/0584 3/16/2016 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

HSBC BANK USA N A
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1105 NW ASHLEY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,581 115.3350 129.18 204,234 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1481

BAS 266 100 266 22,335

BAS 1,215 100 1,215 102,020

FOP 126 30 38 3,191

FST 112 55 62 5,206

1,719 1,581 132,752

BAS= W45 FST= W14 S8 E14 N8$S8 BAS= W14 S19E14 N19$ S19 FOP=
S6 E21 N6 W21$ E45 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

1,450

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 11,505.01 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,930


